
 

 

 

STRUCTURE

UTILITIES

ROOM TYPE DIMENSIONS LEVEL ROOM TYPE DIMENSIONS LEVEL
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Price - List
Price - Closed

Unit/Lot #:

Year Built
Style

Color
Total Stories
Zoning
Taxes TBD
Gross Taxes/Year
Lot Acres/SqFt

/
/

Bedrooms - Total
Rooms - Total

Baths - Total
Baths - Full
Baths - 3/4
Baths - 1/2
Baths - 1/4
SqFt-Tot Finished
DOM

Construction Status
Construction
Foundation
Exterior
Roof
Basement/Access Type
Basement Description

Garage/Capacity
Garage Type
Garage Description

Footprint
SqFt-Apx Fin AG/Source
SqFt-Apx Fin BG/Source
SqFt-Apx Unfn AG/Source
SqFt-Apx Unfn BG/Source
SqFt-Apx Tot Below Grade
SqFt-Apx Total Finished
SqFt-Apx Total
Mobile Make/Model
Mobile Serial Number
Mobile Anchor
Units Per Building

/
/
/
/

Heating
Heat Fuel
Cooling
Water
Sewer
Electric

Services

Fuel Company
Management Co/Phone

Phone Company
Cable Company
Electric Company

/

/

/

/

/

Date - Closed
4907798

7 Greenwood Road
NH 03816

$479,900

8' x 18'/2 =72 sq f…
5' x 7' Approx.
17' x 25' Approx.
8' x 9' Approx.
8' x 10' Approx.

4

1968

Brown

1F RES WTRFRNT

$2,361.00
5.500000 239,580

2
4

1
1
0
0
0
648
5

Cottage 18x36, Deck 12x17
648
0
72
0

648
720

0

Spectrum

NH Electric Co-Op

2021

Spectrum

Tuftonboro

Loft 2
Bath - Full 1
Kitchen/Living 1
Bedroom 1
Bedroom 1

1

N

Existing

No

No

Public Records

Measured

Cottage/Camp

Wood Frame
Post/Piers
Wood Siding
Shingle - Asphalt

Electric, Mini Split
Electric
Mini Split
Community, Drilled Well
Community, Concrete, Leach Field, Pump Up
100 Amp

Internet - Cable

Residential

Active

Condo

Charming, Seasonal, recently Updated Cottage/Deeded BEACH Rights to a beautiful Private/Sandy/Shared Beach on LAKE WINNEPESAUKEE. This property is part of the
small (9 Unit), well established, well run Winona Manor Condo Association, located in LOW TAX Tuftonboro, $1700/year Annual Dues. Just minutes from downtown
Wolfeboro, NH, which boasts great Restaurants, Shopping, a new Library, and a state of the art Hospital. The property features a large Open Concept Living/Dining
area, a beautiful Kitchen, with highend Cabinetry and Granite Counter Tops, 2 BdRms and a Full Bath. New Shingles on Roof; New Windows on front provide great
natural light & view of Lake Winnipesaukee. Loft area for extra storage, or sleeping. A Lg. New Deck for family enjoyment. Amenities include: Recreation Hall/Club House
, Play Area for children, A Drop-Off/Pick-Up Dock, additional Guest Parking and Boat Trailer Parking at the top of the Hill. Currently there is a Waiting List for Dock and/or
Mooring Space, but Boat Launch located near the Docks at the Pier 19 Country Store. Well behaved Dogs & Cats are allowed with some restrictions specified in the
attached documents. Some Furnishings Included. Owners will consider selling their Boat (20' Four Winns) and Trailer separately. Begin lifetime of memories on
beautifull Lake Winnipesaukee, located in the heart of the Lakes Region of NH. 5MPH Speed Limit. No Drive-Bys Please.

Directions From Wolfeboro travel N. on Rte. 109/GWH approx. 6 miles. Continue past Pier 19
Country Store 1/3 mile to the top of the hill. Winona Manor/Greenwood Road will be on the Left. Unit
4 is the 4th building on the R. as you go down the hill. Strict 5MPH. Dead End Rd. No Drive-by
please. Appt. Only.
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LOT / LOCATION

FEATURES

DISCLOSURES

PUBLIC RECORDS

PREPARED BY

Subject to errors, omissions, prior sale, change or withdrawal without notice. Users are advised to independently verify all information. The agency referenced may or may not be the listing
agency for this property. NEREN is not the source of information presented in this listing. Copyright 2022 Northern New England Real Estate Network.
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County

Water Body Name

Water Body Access

Water Frontage Lngth
Water Restrictions

ROW-Parcel Access
ROW-Length/Width
ROW to other Parcel

Road Front/Length
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